Spare parts list for after market.

SHIMANO®

SHIMANO DEORE Front Derailleur

FD-M511

. ITEM SHIMANO
QTY | 'NO. CODE NO. DESCRIPTION

1 Y-5BG07000 Clamp Bolt (M5 x 18.5)

2 Y-5HL 98010 Clamp Band Adapter Unit for S-size / ¢ 28.6 mm (1-1/8")
Y-5HL 98020 Clamp Band Adapter Unit for M-size / ¢ 31.8 mm (1-1/4")

3 Y-55U 98010 Stroke Adjust Screws (M4 x 14.5) & Plate

4 Y-5BJ 98010 Cable Fixing Bolt Unit (M5 x 8.5)

5 Y-583 71010 Chain Guide Fixing Screw (M4 x 4)
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